Properties Sold
In Forrest Hill

October 18

9A Bond Crescent

38 Catalina Crescent

2/118 East Coast Road

1/192 East Coast Road

5 Madison Place

2/9 Merriefield Avenue

2/12 Varlene Terrace

SALE PRICE

$1,552,000

$1,600,000

$1,180,800

$1,680,000

$1,332,000

$950,000

$1,324,000

$940,000

$900,000

CV (2017)

$1,750,000

$1,620,000

$1,275,000

$1,405,000

$1,400,000

$1,000,000

$1,260,000

$1,105,000

$1,125,000

L
s;zge BEDROOMS

489

439

350

729

1/2 INT
1199

809

675

933

926

Barfoot&Thompson

Barfoot&Thompson
Barfoot&Thompson

SOLD
BY

Barfoot&Thompson

Harcourts
Harcourts

Prestige

Harcourts

Barfoot&Thompson

This publication shows data regarding a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from multiple sources and
published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Where data is not publicly available, an individual sale may have been excluded
from the average results and tallies shown in this report. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited

2REINZ
© Awards for
N Excellence

(REA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.

Barfoot&Thompson



