Properties Sold in Forrest Hill October 18



SOLD	ADDRESS	SALE PRICE	CV (2017)	LAND SIZE	BEDROOMS	SOLD BY
	21A Arosa Place	\$1,552,000	\$1,750,000	489	5	Barfoot&Thompson
		Q1,352,000	Ŷ <u>1,</u> , 30,000	105		
	24 Becroft Drive	\$1,600,000	\$1,620,000	439	5	Harcourts
	9A Bond Crescent	\$1,180,800	\$1,275,000	350	4	Harcourts
	38 Catalina Crescent	\$1,680,000	\$1,405,000	729	4	Prestige
		Q1,000,000	Ş1, 100,000	, 25	·	
	2/118 East Coast Road	\$1,332,000	\$1,400,000	1/2 INT 1199	4	Harcourts
	1/192 East Coast Road	\$950,000	\$1,000,000	809	3 1	Barfoot & Thompson
	5 Madison Place	\$1,324,000	\$1,260,000	675	3	Barfoot&Thompson
		<i><i><i><i></i></i></i></i>	<i>_,</i> ,,,,,,,,,			
	2/9 Merriefield Avenue	\$940,000	\$1,105,000	933	3	Barfoot&Thompson
	2/12 Varlene Terrace	\$900,000	\$1,125,000	926	3	Barfoot&Thompson

This publication shows data regarding a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from multiple sources and published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Where data is not publicly available, an individual sale may have been excluded from the average results and tallies shown in this report. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited (REA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.



